Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2013 ***CANCELLED DUE TO NO WIND*** at Lac St Louis 2013

BYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2013 **CANCELLED DUE TO NO WIND***

Lac St Louis
Results as of 9:28 on July 15, 2013

ETCHELL Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st ETCHELL LOST BOYS ETCHELL 1069 PCYC 1.086
--------------
1st ETCHELL VIM ETCHELL 558 PCYC 1.086
--------------
1st ETCHELL QUILL ETCHELL 1089 PCYC 1.086
--------------
1st ETCHELL RUFFIAN ETCHELL 1104 PCYC 1.086
--------------
1st ETCHELL ALLEGRO ETCHELL 956 PCYC 1.086

PRHF 1&11 Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st PRHF PCYC 1.015
1&I1

1st PRHF EXPLORATEUR NlAGARA 0.996
1&I1

1st PRHF BREAKAWAY 40813 PCYC 1.057
1&I1

1st PRHF BAY GULL 1947 PCYC 1.022
1&I1

1st PRHF LASER 28 PCYC 1.074
1&I1

— — — — — —— —— — E— E— E— S E—

blw7CB9.htm[7/15/13 9:28:49 AM]



Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2013 ***CANCELLED DUE TO NO WIND*** at Lac St Louis 2013

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Rank

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

PRHF
&1

PRHF
&Il

PRHF
&1

PRHF
I&II

PRHF
1&I1

PRHF
&1

PRHF
&1

PRHF
&

PRHF
&1

Fleet

PHRF
If

PHRF
If

PHRF
Il

PHRF
If

PHRF
[

PHRF
If

PHRF
If

PHRF
If

PHRF
If

PHRF
Il

PHRF
1

PHRF
If

PHRF

REGISTER

GNSRACING.COM

PEACEMAKER

SEA DEVIL

RUSHMORE

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

YIN YANG

CRESCENDO

SORCERESS

BLUE MOON

ISURUS

NUISANCE

KETCHUP

SUDDEN

IMPULSE

ENCORE
UNE FOIS

GRAY

PHANTOM

SAWIKI

KAOS

AMBITIOUS

blw7CB9.htm[7/15/13 9:28:49 AM]

J24 4019
CS 33-1 3405
J24 1734
J24 3374
SPRINTA 160
SPORT 23-1

J24 4260
J24 3424
J24 3607
J24 3782

Class

SHARK

SHARK

TANZER 22

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

SHARK

TANZER 22

SHARK

GRAMPIAN

26

SHARK

SHARK

SailNo Club
438 BYC
642 BYC
840 BYC
307 BYC
1483 BYC
324 PCYC
422 PCYC
1092 BYC
1099 BYC
1842 PCYC
386 BYC
28 PCYC
901 BYC

BYC

PCYC

1.015

1.018

1.022

1.015

.968

1.015

1.015

1.015

1.015

PHRF Il Fleet

HelmName

MICHAEL
ANDERSON

JUDY WEIL

BEVERLEY

GILBERTSON

JIN FRATI

THOMAS

GILLESPIE

TOBY BRYANT

GEORGE

STEADMAN

PAUL BAEHR

JOHN LINTON

BEN WARING

RALPH

CrewName Custom BYC

0.936

0.936

0.939

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.936

0.939

0.936

0.952

0.936

0.936

ANNUAL
RACE 1
July 13th
2013

BYC
ANNUAL
RACE 2
July 13th
2013

BYC
ANNUAL
RACE 3
July 13th
2013

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Nett

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2013 ***CANCELLED DUE TO NO WIND*** at Lac St Louis 2013

1 STOCEK
1st PHRF LOVE BITES SHARK 1056 BYC DAVID BOWEN 0.936 0.0 0.0
1}
WHITE SAIL Fleet
Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Custom BYC BYC BYC Total Nett
ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL
RACE1 RACE2 RACES3
July July July
13th 13th 13th
2013 2013 2013
1st WHITE WAYWARD WIND TANZER 22 1487 PCYC 0.920 0.0 0.0
SAIL
1st WHITE TARLAIR C+C WAVE 260032 PCYC ROBERT 0.939 0.0 0.0
SAIL 26-1 WK REED
1st WHITE EXPLORATEUR NIAGARA 26 142 BYC 0.975 0.0 0.0
SAIL
1st WHITE AD LIB FRERS 33-1 42345 1.061 0.0 0.0
SAIL MODK
1st WHITE COVERTE J100 70 PCYC 1.065 0.0 0.0
SAIL
1st WHITE AMALIA J100 19 BYC STEPHANIE 1.086 0.0 0.0
SAIL JORISCH
1st WHITE VARUNA C+C 31 0.965 0.0 0.0
SAIL CORVETTE
31-1 CBK
1st WHITE MOONRAKER NIAGARA 26 59 BYC 0.975 0.0 0.0
SAIL
1st WHITE OASIS TANZER 22 183 PCYC 0.920 0.0 0.0
SAIL
1st WHITE REGISTER TANZER 7.5 596 0.926 0.0 0.0
SAIL GNSRACING.COM
1st WHITE LA SOLUTION J24 4333 PCYC 0.993 0.0 0.0
SAIL
1st WHITE MUMM II C&C 33-2 34810 1.015 0.0 0.0
SAIL
1st WHITE SEA DEVIL SPRINTA 160 BYC .949 0.0 0.0
SAIL SPORT 23-1
1st WHITE J24 1 PCYC 0.993 0.0 0.0
SAIL
1st WHITE TIREE C&C 27 MKIl 485 BYC DIDIER 0.936 0.0 0.0
SAIL MINNECI
1st WHITE MEGA TRIP C&C MEGA 58 BYC JEAN-MICHEL 1.022 0.0 0.0
SAIL 30 BIDAUX
1st WHITE MYSTIC MIRAGE 30 35 BYC CHESTER .986 0.0 0.0
SAIL VASILIAUSKAS
1st WHITE MANTINI HUNTER 52118 BYC GREG MANT .962 0.0 0.0
SAIL 28.5
1st WHITE CHINOOK MIRAGE 24 250 PCYC JOHN 0.923 0.0 0.0
SAIL MACLEOD

blw7CB9.htm[7/15/13 9:28:49 AM]



Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2013 ***CANCELLED DUE TO NO WIND*** at Lac St Louis 2013

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st WHITE ARIEL
SAIL

1st WHITE SEA TRAMP
SAIL

1st WHITE BARNACLE
SAIL

1st WHITE CLOUD NINE
SAIL

1st WHITE BREAKAWAY
SAIL

1st WHITE CAPRICORN
SAIL

1st WHITE KAJAK
SAIL

Rank Fleet Boat

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL TECHNICAL

DIFFICULTIES

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

1st FIREBALL

Rank Fleet Boat

blw7CB9.htm[7/15/13 9:28:49 AM]

MIRAGE 24

123

NORTHSTAR 75

26

GRAMPIAN
26

C&C29

J30

ALBERG 37

KIRBY 25

Class

FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL

FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL
FIREBALL

FIREBALL

Class

884

34449

40813

1163

212

SailNo

13893
14767
14911

14465
14464
647
15024
14647
4769
11153
15043
6481
6485
2985
14768

14467

SailNo Club

PCYC ERICA MOORE

PCYC BRUCE

VINEBERG
PCYC DOUG

ANDERSON

BYC JIM MOSS

PCYC

PCYC

PCYC

FIREBALL Fleet

0.923

0.920

0.926

0.982

1.026

0.979

0.989

Club HelmName CrewName Custom BYC

PCYC
PCYC

PCYC JOE
JOSPE

PCYC
PCYC

DINGHY Fleet

0.975
0.975

0.975

0.975
0.975
0.975
0.975
0.975
0.975
0.975
0.975
0.975
0.975
0.975
0.975

0.975

ANNUAL
RACE 1
July 13th
2013

HelmName CrewName Custom BYC

ANNUAL
RACE 1
July 13th
2013

BYC
ANNUAL
RACE 2
July 13th
2013

BYC
ANNUAL
RACE 2
July 13th
2013

BYC
ANNUAL
RACE 3
July 13th
2013

BYC
ANNUAL
RACE 3
July 13th
2013

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Total

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Nett

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Nett



Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2013 ***CANCELLED DUE TO NO WIND*** at Lac St Louis 2013
1st DINGHY 29er PCYC 0.975

1st DINGHY LIGHTNING 14114 0.955

1st DINGHY 49er 1.169

1st DINGHY 49er 1131 1.169

1st DINGHY 49er 1.169

1st DINGHY 6163 0.874

1st DINGHY CONTENDER 81

1st DINGHY LIGHTNING 15082 0.955

LASER Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st LASER LASER 203616

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7

www.sailwave.com WWW.gnsracing.com
climbandsurf@gmail.com

blw7CB9.htm[7/15/13 9:28:49 AM]


http://www.gnsracing.com/
mailto:climbandsurf@gmail.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2013 ***CANCELLED DUE TO NO WIND*** at Lac St Louis 2013


