BYC ANNUAL REGATTA 2013 ***CANCELLED DUE TO NO WIND***

Lac St Louis

Results as of 9:28 on July 15, 2013

ETCHELL Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 13th 2013	Total	Nett
1st	ETCHELL	LOST BOYS	ETCHELL	1069	PCYC			1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	ETCHELL	TTEE	ETCHELL	613	PCYC			1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	ETCHELL	VIM	ETCHELL	558	PCYC			1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	ETCHELL	SLIM	ETCHELL	1053	PCYC			1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	ETCHELL	QUILL	ETCHELL	1089	PCYC			1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	ETCHELL	VIVACE	ETCHELL	699	PCYC			1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	ETCHELL	RUFFIAN	ETCHELL	1104	PCYC			1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	ETCHELL		ETCHELL	477				1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	ETCHELL	ALLEGRO	ETCHELL	956	PCYC			1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	ETCHELL	IMPUDENCE	ETCHELL	931	PCYC			1.086				0.0	0.0

PRHF I&II Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 13th 2013	Total	Nett
1st	PRHF I&II		J24	1	PCYC			1.015				0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	PREMATURE GREY	J24	3366	PCYC	STEPHAN BLAIS		1.015				0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	EXPLORATEUR	NIAGARA 26	142	BYC			0.996				0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	MARQUISE	J80	80	PCYC	MARTIN LAROSE		1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	BREAKAWAY	J30	40813	PCYC			1.057				0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	MANTINI	HUNTER 28.5	52118	BYC	GREG MANT		.982				0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	BAY GULL	J24	1947	PCYC			1.022				0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	ANDANZAS	LASER 28	211	PCYC			1.074				0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II		LASER 28	214	PCYC			1.074				0.0	0.0

1st		REGISTER GNSRACING.COM	J24	4019			1.015		0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II		CS 33-1	3405			1.018		0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II		J24	1734			1.022		0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	PEACEMAKER	J24	3374			1.015		0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	SEA DEVIL	SPRINTA SPORT 23-1	160	ВҮС		.968		0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II		J24	4260	PCYC		1.015		0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II		J24	3424			1.015		0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II	RUSHMORE	J24	3607			1.015		0.0	0.0
1st	PRHF I&II		J24	3782			1.015		0.0	0.0

PHRF III Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 13th 2013	Total	Nett
1st	PHRF III	YIN YANG	SHARK	438	BYC	MICHAEL ANDERSON		0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	CRESCENDO	SHARK	642	BYC	JUDY WEIL		0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	SORCERESS	TANZER 22	840	BYC	BEVERLEY GILBERTSON		0.939				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	BLUE MOON	SHARK	307	BYC	JIN FRATI		0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	ISURUS	SHARK	1483	BYC	THOMAS GILLESPIE		0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	NUISANCE	SHARK	324	PCYC	TOBY BRYANT		0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	KETCHUP	SHARK	422	PCYC	GEORGE STEADMAN		0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	SUDDEN IMPULSE	SHARK	1092	BYC	PAUL BAEHR		0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	ENCORE UNE FOIS	TANZER 22	1099	BYC	JOHN LINTON		0.939				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	GRAY PHANTOM	SHARK	1842	PCYC			0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	SAWIKI	GRAMPIAN 26	386	BYC	BEN WARING		0.952				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF III	KAOS	SHARK	28	PCYC			0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	PHRF	AMBITIOUS	SHARK	901	BYC	RALPH		0.936				0.0	0.0

	Ш					STOCEK				
1st	PHRF III	LOVE BITES	SHARK	1056	BYC	DAVID BOWEN	0.936		0.0	0.0

WHITE SAIL Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

		Salled: 0, L	Discards: U, 10	count: 0,	Rating	system: Custom,	Entries: 26,	scoring sy	/stem: App	enaix A			
Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 13th 2013	Total	Nett
1st	WHITE SAIL	WAYWARD WIND	TANZER 22	1487	PCYC			0.920				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	TARLAIR	C+C WAVE 26-1 WK	260032	PCYC	ROBERT REED		0.939				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	EXPLORATEUR	NIAGARA 26	142	BYC			0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	AD LIB	FRERS 33-1 MODK	42345				1.061				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	COVERTE	J100	70	PCYC			1.065				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	AMALIA	J100	19	BYC	STEPHANIE JORISCH		1.086				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	VARUNA	C+C CORVETTE 31-1 CBK	31				0.965				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	MOONRAKER	NIAGARA 26	59	BYC			0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	OASIS	TANZER 22	183	PCYC			0.920				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	REGISTER GNSRACING.COM	TANZER 7.5	596				0.926				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	LA SOLUTION	J24	4333	PCYC			0.993				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	MUMM II	C&C 33-2	34810				1.015				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	SEA DEVIL	SPRINTA SPORT 23-1	160	BYC			.949				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL		J24	1	PCYC			0.993				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	TIREE	C&C 27 MKII	485	BYC	DIDIER MINNECI		0.936				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	MEGA TRIP	C&C MEGA 30	58	BYC	JEAN-MICHEL BIDAUX		1.022				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	MYSTIC	MIRAGE 30	35	BYC	CHESTER VASILIAUSKAS		.986				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	MANTINI	HUNTER 28.5	52118	BYC	GREG MANT		.962				0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	CHINOOK	MIRAGE 24	250	PCYC	JOHN MACLEOD		0.923				0.0	0.0

1st	WHITE SAIL	ARIEL	MIRAGE 24	123	PCYC	ERICA MOORE	0.923		0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	SEA TRAMP	NORTHSTAR 26	75	PCYC	BRUCE VINEBERG	0.920		0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	BARNACLE	GRAMPIAN 26	884	PCYC	DOUG ANDERSON	0.926		0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	CLOUD NINE	C&C29	34449	BYC	JIM MOSS	0.982		0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	BREAKAWAY	J30	40813	PCYC		1.026		0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	CAPRICORN	ALBERG 37	1163	PCYC		0.979		0.0	0.0
1st	WHITE SAIL	KAJAK	KIRBY 25	212	PCYC		0.989		0.0	0.0

FIREBALL Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A

		Canca. 0, Di					·						
Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 13th 2013	Total	Nett
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	13893	PCYC			0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	14767	PCYC			0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL	TECHNICAL DIFFICULTIES	FIREBALL	14911	PCYC	JOE JOSPE		0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	14465				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	14464	PCYC			0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	647	PCYC			0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	15024				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	14647				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	4769				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	11153				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	15043				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	6481				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	6485				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	2985				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	14768				0.975				0.0	0.0
1st	FIREBALL		FIREBALL	14467				0.975				0.0	0.0

DINGHY Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Ran	k Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	BYC	BYC	BYC	Total	Nett
									ANNUAL	ANNUAL	ANNUAL		
									RACE 1	RACE 2	RACE 3		
									July 13th	July 13th	July 13th		
									2013	2013	2013		

1st	DINGHY		29er	658	PCYC		0.975		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY	KNIGHTS OF MAYHEM	WAYFARER	10888	BYC	PETER E RAHN	0.911		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		LIGHTNING	14114			0.955		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		49er	1075			1.169		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		49er	603			1.169		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		49er	123			1.169		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		49er	1131			1.169		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		49er	1049			1.169		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		49er	097			1.169		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		49er	841			1.169		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		420	6163			0.874		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		420	3806			0.874		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		CONTENDER	81			.933		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		CONTENDER	69			.933		0.0	0.0
1st	DINGHY		LIGHTNING	15082			0.955		0.0	0.0

LASER Fleet

Sailed: 0, Discards: 0, To count: 0, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 13th 2013	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 13th 2013	Total	Nett
1st	LASER		LASER	203616				.923				0.0	0.0
1st	LASER		LASER	125565				.923				0.0	0.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 www.sailwave.com

www.gnsracing.com climbandsurf@gmail.com